
ALL SAINTS CHURCH SUTTON SUNDAY ROTA
FEBRUARY 2026

  

1st
 

9 a.m.

8th
 

10 a.m. 

15th
 

9 a.m. 

22nd
  

9 a.m.

COMMUNION
 

BREAKFAST
CHURCH

COMMUNION  SERVICE OF 
THE WORD

Flowers Sue McC Gina Bronwyn  Sue O
Cleaning William/Jo Helen Amy Darren/Claire 

 Sacristan        Jo - Helen  -

 Leader Rev Alex Bronwyn Rev Alex Darren
Readings Helen 

Malachi 3
1-5

William
tba 

John
Exodus 24

12-18 

 Claire
Genesis 2: 15-17

           3: 1-7

Rev Alex
Luke 2
22-40

 

- 
Rev Alex 
Matthew 17

1-9 

Jo
Matthew 4

1-11

Inter-
cessions

 Rev Alex Bronwyn Rev Alex Darren

Organist Rex - Jane  -
Coffee Catherine Jo/Helen Yve Helen
Bells Helen Sharn/Jay Jim Bronwyn
Hymns  336

172
209

 tba  170
459
156

 56
235
422

 


