

ALL SAINTS CHURCH SUTTON SUNDAY ROTA
FEBRUARY 2026

	1st 9 a.m.	8th 10 a.m.	15th 9 a.m.	22nd 9 a.m.
	COMMUNION	BREAKFAST CHURCH	COMMUNION	SERVICE OF THE WORD
Flowers	Sue McC	Gina	Bronwyn	Sue O
Cleaning	William/Jo	Helen	Amy	Darren/Claire
Sacristan	Jo	-	Helen	-
Leader	Rev Alex	Bronwyn	Rev Alex	Darren
Readings	Helen Malachi 3 1-5	William tba	John Exodus 24 12-18	Claire Genesis 2: 15-17 3: 1-7
	Rev Alex Luke 2 22-40	-	Rev Alex Matthew 17 1-9	Jo Matthew 4 1-11
Inter- cessions	Rev Alex	Bronwyn	Rev Alex	Darren
Organist	Rex	-	Jane	-
Coffee	Catherine	Jo/Helen	Yve	Helen
Bells	Helen	Sharn/Jay	Jim	Bronwyn
Hymns	336 172 209	tba	170 459 156	56 235 422